HENDERSON SPORT GROUP ~ SPRING
SATURDAY LEAGUE STANDINGS AS OF June 19, 2021
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AW NN = A W N =

A WO N =

BALLS DEEP

WMD

LEFTOVERS

OFF CONSTANTLY

BALLS DEEP

OFF CONSTANTLY
WMD

LEFTOVERS

BALLS DEEP

WMD

OFF CONSTANTLY
LEFTOVERS

O O = N

Tournament Standings

e - ]

League Play Standings

Total of All Games Played

o O O O o O O O

o O O O

38
28
19

7

207
165
152
146

245
180
172
165

o o N A

20
12
12

24
14
12

34
25
20
13

141
171
177
181

175
202
184
201

This report totals games won and lost and uses as tie breakers the total of all your Game Scores, then Head-to-Head
games played, then Total Score Differential, and finally your Opponents total scored against you and then coin toss.

Page 1



