06/22/2021

## HENDERSON SPORT GROUP ~ SPRING SATURDAY LEAGUE STANDINGS AS OF June 19, 2021

k Team Name	Wins	Losses	Ties	<b>Total Score</b>	Points	Opponent's Score	Total Differential
Tournament Standings							
BALLS DEEP	2	0	0	38	4	34	4
WMD	1	1	0	28	2	25	3
LEFTOVERS	0	1	0	19	0	20	-1
OFF CONSTANTLY	0	1	0	7	0	13	-6
League Play Standings							
BALLS DEEP	10	2	0	207	20	141	66
OFF CONSTANTLY	6	6	0	165	12	171	-6
WMD	6	6	0	152	12	177	-25
LEFTOVERS	2	10	0	146	4	181	-35
Total of All Games Played							
BALLS DEEP	12	2	0	245	24	175	70
WMD	7	7	0	180	14	202	-22
OFF CONSTANTLY	6	7	0	172	12	184	-12
LEFTOVERS	2	11	0	165	4	201	-36
	WMD LEFTOVERS OFF CONSTANTLY  BALLS DEEP OFF CONSTANTLY WMD LEFTOVERS  BALLS DEEP WMD OFF CONSTANTLY	BALLS DEEP 2 WMD 1 LEFTOVERS 0 OFF CONSTANTLY 0  BALLS DEEP 10 OFF CONSTANTLY 6 WMD 6 LEFTOVERS 2  BALLS DEEP 12 WMD 7 OFF CONSTANTLY 6	BALLS DEEP 2 0 WMD 1 1 LEFTOVERS 0 1 OFF CONSTANTLY 0 1  BALLS DEEP 10 2 OFF CONSTANTLY 6 6 WMD 6 6 LEFTOVERS 2 10  Total of  BALLS DEEP 12 2 WMD 7 7 OFF CONSTANTLY 6 7	BALLS DEEP	BALLS DEEP	BALLS DEEP   2   0   0   38   4     4     4   4   4   4   4   4	BALLS DEEP

This report totals games won and lost and uses as tie breakers the total of all your Game Scores, then Head-to-Head games played, then Total Score Differential, and finally your Opponents total scored against you and then coin toss.